ﬁ SHF DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2012
> Naisseurs ]

Société Hippique Francaise

Classement Naisseur Dépt Nb de chvx Gains
1 S.AR.L. LES HARAS DU MEUGON 49 4 1529,86
2 \ M. P.G. BIJVELDS \ \ 2 - 1335,16
3 M. HERMANN KRETZ 1 1122,68
4 \ M. JOHANNES LANDWEHR \ \ 1 \ 718,58
5 UWE DEUTSCH 1 695,74
6 \ NATHALIE ZWAENEPOEL \ 71 \ 1 \ 694,15
7 MME ALEXANDRA SIMONS DE RIDDER 1 661,61
8 \ JEAN-MARC HERVE \ 35 \ 1 \ 654,02
9 M. HEINRICH KLOKKERS 1 642,9
10 \ M. FRIEDERIKE PELZER \ \ 1 \ 620,24
11 M. BERNHARD DEITERT 1 612,62
12 \ M. XAVIER MARIE \ \ 3 \ 609,15
13 ISABELLE JANSSEN 68 1 584,28
14 \ M. FRIEDRICH WILHELM BOSE \ \ 1 \ 543,68
15 M. G. DEEN 1 536,53
16 \ LISTE ROUGE \ 78 \ 2 \ 522,09
17 M. CHRISTIAN WILHELM OHSE 1 520,08
18 \ M. C.J. VANDE-WESDORP \ \ 1 \ 517
19 M. ALBERT KLOENTRUP 1 501,8
20 \ JEAN-PIERRE DELEPLACE \ 2 \ 2 \ 489,6
21 M. M.C.C. VAN DE GRAAF KURVINK 1 487,8
22 \ M. CORD BADENHOOP CLAUSEN \ \ 1 \ 470,56
23 MARIE-CLAUDE SAMOUR 45 2 469,77
24 \ PHILIPPE FERRAND \ 44 \ 1 \ 4494
25 M. HANS HEINRICH SCHMIDT 1 444,94
26 \ ALIX LAHOUD \ 78 \ 1 \ 432,94
27 M. MANUEL A.L LOPO DE CARVALHO 1 423,75
28 \ INTERNAPTHA NV \ \ 1 \ 42281
29 M. OTTO COHRS 1 416,85
30 \ M. L.G.M. VESTJENS \ \ 1 \ 413,47
31 M. H.J.C.E. VERBAKEL 1 398,14
32 \ M. FRIEDR. WILH. POSTEL \ \ 1 \ 393,37
33 M. KARL JOSEF NIERMEYER 2 392,75
34 \ MME SYLVIE VAN DUYNEN \ \ 3 \ 380,99
35 MME INES CLOUP 1 378,24
36 \ M. B. NABER \ \ 1 \ 377,89
36 M. J.A. NABER 1 377,89
38 \ XAVIER MARIE \ 44 \ 1 \ 370,16
39 CHRISTOPHE FRILEY 14 2 369,82
40 \ BENOIT MALANDAIN \ 42 \ 5 \ 355,82
41 M. CARLOS PINTO 1 339,92
42 \ LISTE ROUGE \ 83 \ 1 \ 339,07
43 ANTOINETTE KINGSTON 24 1 329,97
44 \ GESTUET LEWITZ \ \ 1 \ 325,51
45 M. GEORG SIEVERDING 1 320,57
46 \ MEVR. FIDDELERS \ \ 1 \ 318,36
47 M. HANS BREMKE 1 313,04
47 \ DANIELLE LAHAYE \ 13 \ 2 \ 313,04
49 M. HEINRICH BAUMEISTER 1 312,54
50 \ M. M.K. VAN ALEM \ \ 1 \ 301,1
51 M. KLAUS DIETER MANSHOLT 1 296,08
52 \ CHARLES DALOZ BALTENBERGER \ 55 \ 1 ~ 293,6538
53 JEAN-CLAUDE FERRAND 53 1 288,255
53 \ JOANNE TAYLOR \ 53 \ 1 288,255
55 CELINE FAURE-CURT 86 3 286,98
56 \ MME DOMINIQUE VANDROTTE \ \ 1 \ 285,48
57 STAL ARENDS 1 279,69
58 \ MME MONIQUE VANDEBERG HENKES \ \ 2 \ 276,96
59 MICHEL FAUCON 50 1 2745
59 \ EDITH FAUCON \ 50 \ 1 \ 274,5
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DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2012
Naisseurs

Naisseur
ETIENNE MAIRE
M. PETER HERM. RABELER
FLORENCE FRANGNE
AURELIE BILOE
LISTE ROUGE
MME SALLY BLAIR
M. ROLF GROVE
M. REINHARD RIECKMANN
M. F. FUVEILLE
M. E. DEKENS
ANNIE AUGRAS
BENOIT BURBAN
NICOLE PLAN
M. FERDINAND OSTHOLT
LAURENCE SIMON-BENARD
M. A. VAN ASCH BIKKER
CAROLINE COLLOMB
MME MONIKA HARTWICH
M. C.J. VAN DER MADEN
M. JAN SIPS
M. PETER BORGS
M. WERNER BECKMANN
M. C.J. SCHIMMEL
PHILIPPE LECLERCQ
M. PIETER SMEETS
M. M.P. SCHOUWENAAR
HOLSTUD B.V.
LIONEL MOSNIER
M. COUDELARIA FELIX DA COSTA
CLAUDE BRESSON
MARIE-LOU PAILLARD
M. HARM JANSSEN
GESTUT IN'T ELEND
ANNE MIROLO
M. WILHELM RUSCHER-KONERMANN
BERENGERE D' ESPEUILLES
M. A. VAN DER LINDE
D.U.M. SCHUMACHER GBR
INGRID GOUJON
MME CHRISTEL DEUBER
MME CHRISTEL DEUBER
INGE BODE
M. HERMANN HEEREN
M. A.W.M. BEIJSENS
S.C.E.A. RIVERLAND
M. M.C. VAN SCHILT
SABINE GARCIA LAGOS
M. CHRISTOPH BOULANGER
MARIE-NOELLE DECORRUEE FULOP
DIDIER FOX
MME NICOLE BUSING
JOSEPH LALAUZE
M. LUTZ KATHMANN
HARAS DU FEUILLARD
LISTE ROUGE
JEAN-LOUIS LLABRES
M. HAJO HEDEMANN
M. GERD HEDEMANN
MICHELE VIGUIE
M. DANIEL MORENVILLE

Dépt
44

88

8
14

28
79
31
14

60

59

56

88
35

90

35

63

61

16
58

49
60

92
34

46

Nb de chvx

RINRRRRRRRREPRRLRNNRRNRRRRRRRPRRRERRRPORRRRRRRRERRERPRRRRRRERRERPNRRRRRERRRRRR

Gains
274,47
265,73
263,57
261,2
254,1
254,04
250,28
248,88
247,27
247,27
244,44
2294
229,31
228,1
227,33
225,76
223,72
222,16
221
220,18
219,39
218,46
217,71
215,02
214,71
214,57
214,05
212,8
204,13
201,61
199,13
198,69
198,13
194,14
192,75
191,95
190,69
189,64
184,8033
184,425
184,425
182,66
180,28
178,46
178,16
174,21
168,7
163,45
160,1
160,1
159,94
159,7
157,58
156,8
156,3
154,66
149,37
149,37
146,77
143,8




DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2012

% SHF Naisseurs.

Société Hippique

Classement
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Naisseur Dépt

M. H.A.M. MEIJER
GILLES BORDES \
SYLVIA COCHET

GEORGES COCHET \
S.A.R.L. HARAS DE HUS
EMMANUELLE PLEE \
M. N. GOEDHART
DANIEL LATOUR \
ZG HONSBEIN KUSTERS
CHRISTINE TANCOGNE \
M. HEINRICH DIERKES
M. JOSSE S. BINST BEULLENS \
M. W.P. DE BOER
MARTINE RIEDWEG \
M. J.A. SMIT
M. S.M. QUITZ \
VALERIE HERVE
M. FELETTO FIDES \
GABRIELE LENT
M. G. PEELEN \
GAETAN CHABOTEAU
M. R.A.C. BEKINK \
M. J.M.E. BEKINK HENDRIK
JACQUELINE GARIOU \
KRUSE HORST GUENTER
M. LUDO VAN DIJCK \
M. JANSSEN PETER REIMER
M. CAN BOADA \
JACQUES MAIREY
M. WINFRIED HEITZ-WISSINK \
XAVIER ROCTON
SUZANNE BARTHOD \
MYRIAM DUVOCHEL BESSET
M. LUDWIG LESEBERG \
M. WILHELM BOLLHORST
M. J.T. HOEKS ERDKAMP \
M. M. VAN DE TILLAART
M. H. VOS \
M. J.E. VOS PRONK
ZG MOLKO \
SOPHIE BEYSSERIE
MICHELE BENETEAU VIOLLEAU \
M. T. VAN SCHIJNDEL
LUC DUQUESNEL \
M. G. BRAS
PASCAL CLEMENT \
SANDRINE CLEMENT FETIS
DR. SUSANNE WULFSBERG \
M. F. WEMMENHOVE
MARIE-SOLEIL MUNIGLIA \
DE POMPADOUR
M. J.B.J. EXTERKATE \
ANTHONY BLANDIN
MME ARIANE STOETERIJ \
DEHESA LA GRANJA S.A.
M. KARL-HEINZ MEYER \
MARYLINE VERDIER
DANIEL ROISNEL \
M. JURGEN HAASE
M. BERNHARD NIENKEMPER \

19
41
41
44
37
82

47

87

35

31

72

27

25

16

34

19
85

53

62

62

78

19

35

41
50

Nb de chvx
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J

Gains
138,75
138,13
136,735
136,735
132,66
132
128,88
127,43
124.8
123,74
119
116,7
116,53
116,13
112,67
111,22
109,82
108,89
107,16
106,49
105,07
104,49
104,49
102,97
102,67
102,66
101,56
101,34
98,94
98,78
96
95,8
95,51
94,45
92,4
90,82
90,6
90,07
90,07
89,54
88,54
88,01
87,1
85,86
85,47
84,455
84,455
84,42
84,01
84
84
84
81,37
80
78,58
78,56
78,44
78,4
78,17
75,43
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Société Hippique

Classement
181
182 \
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184 \
185
186 \
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DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2012

Naisseurs
Naisseur Dépt
FANNY SABLEAUX 5
FRANCOIS XAVIER LEBON 14
ALEXANDRA LEBON 14
M. ALEXANDER ONISHCHENKO
MUSCHAMP STUD
M. F A J. VAN DER BURG
M. M.A.G. MAAS
M. GERARD HOFFARTH
SOPHIE GUICHARD 44
HARAS HAZOY
LISTE ROUGE 38
EDITH BERGDOLL 68
AURELIE DEMIAUTTE 33
MARIA MICHAELA SCHMITZ-KALFF 18
MARC DURU 37
M. WERNER SUTER
NADIA KRUMB 44
JOHANNA ODILLE 41
SABRINA JOUCHET 35
MICKAEL GUILLERM 35
M. MARC SATTLER
MYRIAM LAZARD 91
MME PETRA FROECHTLING EGGERS
CLAUDE BICHET 56
CHRISTELLE LAFONT 64
M. STEFAN KOBER
M. JOHANNES RUTER
YEGUADA VELASCO GONZALEZ
MME DORIS BOEKHOFF
M. AREND BOEKHOFF
M. PLOUMEN
CHRISTIAN POTIER 16
VANESSA GUERIN 61
EMMANUELLE OLIER MALANDAIN 36
M. WERNER LEUSMANN
M. A.H. BEVELANDER
HERBERT DE ZALTZA 76
VINCENT MARCHANDISE 38
BERTRAND DESBOIS GAUDUCHON 44
GUILAIN MARES 64
BERNARD POUSSIER 54
FRANCOIS YMERAY 49
MARIANNE EICHENBERGER 58
CAMILLE BAUME 86
M. H. LEISINK
M. HERMANN BOEVE
FAM. FREA PLANTAZ
LISTE ROUGE 34
M. PIERRE BOULANGER
PLANET HORSE
M. JOSEF WERNKE
M. JOHANN VON DER DECKEN
M. A. KUSTER
M. ROLAND ROSCH
GERARD GACHON 1
DANIEL PERRUCHOT 58
VALERIE AIZEN LANDIER 56
JEAN MARTINEZ 30
BERNARD MAUREL 61
JEAN-MARC VINZANT 19

Nb de chvx
1

PR RRRPRNRRRRPRRRRPRRRRERRRPRRPRRRRRRRRPAERRRPRRRERRRPRPRRRRRRERRRPRRRRPRRRERRPRRERRNRRERERIRE

J

Gains
74,67
74,335
74,335
72,8
70,76
68,72
68
68
67,2
67,11
66,42
66
65,34
64,8
64,75
64,66
61,34
60,67
60,625
60,625
59,19
58,66
57,33
56
56
56
56
55,9
55,375
55,375
54,28
54,18
53,34
52
51,64
51,33
50,91
50,67
50,56
50,43
50,29
49,78
49,52
49,39
49,37
48
48
48
46,67
46,58
46,24
46,24
45,33
45,33
45,065
44,8
44,8
43,64
43,13
4271
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DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2012

ncrtrie th it e W Naisseurs
Classement Naisseur
241 M. DIRK VAN LOOVEREN
242 \ M. RICHARD HAUER
243 M. CARL DIETER RADEKE
244 \ M. CHR. VAN DEN HANENBERG
245 STEPHANE BLIGNY
246 \ ERIC PALAS
247 M. J.C.M. VAN KESSEL
248 \ M. E. DE KESEL
248 M. EDELHARD LAMPE
248 \ ROGER PALAZON
251 M. HEINZ WALTER PFERMENGES
252 \ ESTELLE PROVOST
253 M. ULRIKE SILTMANN
253 \ JEAN-LOUIS MANOURY
255 M. J.C. WINTERMANS VINK
256 \ BERNADETTE SNOECK
257 M. J. PEDRO DIAS GRACA RODRIGUES
258 \ M. A. DRIESSEN
258 M. CAMPA TORRES
260 \ M. HEINRICH BOHM
261 MME ESTELLE HOFFARTH
262 \ TYPHAINE VAN STEENBRUGGHE
263 ISABELLE ANSEL
263 \ M. BERLIOZ
263 SERGE MAZIGH
263 \ M. THEO ICKEN
263 M. T.F. VAN HEMMEN
263 \ M. PHILIPPE MATTELIN
263 VERONIQUE GUILLET
263 \ M. S. DEHON
263 M. C. VAN DE LAAR
263 \ M. R.H. VAN HEMMEN
263 PIERRE GAREL
274 \ M. JO TAYLOR
274 CORINNE DUROZAT
274 \ CHRISTINE DUROZAT
277 MARIELLE RIVIERRE
278 \ ANNE GOOSSENS
279 M. DIRK MULLER
280 \ E.AR.L. LES PORTES
281 ELEVAGE GOUELLO
282 \ LYCEE PROF. AGRICOLE D' YSSINGEAUX
282 M. T. HEINHUIS
282 \ OLIVIER SANY
282 LYNDA GUY
286 \ LISTE ROUGE
287 MARIE-CLAUDE DASQUE
288 \ MME BARBARA JORN
288 G.A.E.C. DES CRESLES
288 \ JEAN MURIS
291 GUYLENE DANEY
292 \ MME ROSEMARIE SPOHR
292 MICHEL MAAS
292 \ STEPHANIE TERREUIL
292 M. M.J.J. VAN LIESHOUT
292 \ M. WILFRIED RUTTEN
292 SOPHIE VERGNE
292 \ PATRICK DEROULLERS
292 CATHERINE CHATAIN

300 \

PHILIPPE CELERIER

Dépt

32
31

42
14
66

47

24
62

17

29

69
69
84
14

22
89
43

72
61
61
31

50
50
89

61
17

19
62
69
94

Nb de chvx
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Gains
42
41,6
41,57
41,46
41,09
40,72
40,57
39,67
39,67
39,67
39,2
38,57
37,34
37,34
37,33
36,86
36,85
36,8
36,8
36,51
36,4
33,36
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31,76
31,76
31,76
31,47
30,296
29,71
29,55
29,46
29,33
29,33
29,33
29,33
29,22
29,09
28,8
28,8
28,8
28,6824
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27,8388
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Société Hippique Francaise

Classement
300
302 \
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303 \
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306 \
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307 \
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310 \
310
312 \
313
314 \
315
315 \
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318 \
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320 \
321
322 \
323
323 \
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326 \
327
327 \
327
330 \
331
332 \
333
334 \
334
334 \
337
337 \
339
339 \
339
339 \
339
339 \
339
346 \
347
348 \
349
349 \
351
352 \
352
352 \
352
352 \
352
352 \
352
352 \

DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2012

Naisseurs

Naisseur
MONIQUE GAL
BERNARD PASSICOS
M. FILIP CLEEREN
CAROLE MARTI
JOSEPH MARTI
M. HUBERT BRINKMANN
CAROL GARMOND
ANNICK PENOUILH
JEROME SCHMITT
DOMINIQUE LOPEZ
ANNE-MARIE LOPEZ
MYRIAM SCALABRE
S.A. DES QUATRE CHEMINS
ALINE GACHON
CHRISTIANE VARIOT
AART ALBERTS
M. L. VAN AAKEN
S.A.R.L. HARAS DE SALES
CHRISTOPHE LEBLANC
M. RENATE GERLACH
CADRE BLANC B.V.
MARION LEVASSEUR
M. ANDREAS BUNJES
JEAN-FRANCOIS MARES
LOUIS MENIER
CELINE BESSIERE
MARIE-JOSEPHE PORTIER
SOPHIE ZETTEL
CHRISTIAN PERRIN
MARIE-THERESE TULLIEZ
S.A.R.L. LE MANOIR
COUDELARIA DE ALTER
MME EVA RAUSCHER
ANTONIA PORTET
THIERRY VASSELIN
RENE TERRIER
KARINE NOVICK

FRANCOISE VANDERMEERSCH

M. KOEN JAMAR
M. A. RAATS
JENNIFER MATTHEWS
M. D. WERTHER
JEAN-YVES VERGNAUD
JEAN-PIERRE SANCHEZ
ARMELLE LORIEUX
M. HAYO TONGERS
PAULINE BUQUET

MIRANDA DE TOULOUSE LAUTREC

PASCALINE PERTUSA
IVAN SCHERER
S.A.R.L. LEYGNAC
MELANIE GUTZWILLER
M. A. SYBRANDI MERKUS
FRANCIS LEGER
M. H. SYBRANDI MERKUS
MME JULIETTE TARDENT
PATRICK SAUVIAT
ANNE VINCOT
PASCAL CLEMENT
M. W. VAN TILBORG

Dépt
94
64

14
64

18
18
62

69
71
61

73
43

86

53
56
77
82
12
70
74
61

14
50
71
76
76

22

56
30
44

94
87
86
85
63
68

85
19

78
61

Nb de chvx
1
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Gains
27,8388
27,09
26,67
26,665
26,665
26,66
25
25
24
23,9
23,9
23,29
22,75
22,665
22,4
22,4
22,4
21,78
21,78
21,34
21,33
21,27
21
21
20,8
20,57
20,36
20,36
20,36
20,22
20
19,84
19,6
19,2
19,2
19,2
18,95
18,95
18,67
18,67
18,67
18,67
18,67
18,67
18,67
18,28
18
17,78
17,5
17,5
16,8
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
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Société Hippique

Classement
352
352 \
352
352 \
352
352 \
352
352 \
369
370 \
371
371 \
373
373 \
375
375 \
377
377 \
377
380 \
381
381 \
383
383 \
385
385 \
387
387 \
387
390 \
391
392 \
393
393 \
395
395 \
395
395 \
399
399 \
401
402 \
402
402 \
402
406 \
407
407 \
409
409 \
411
411 \
413
414 \
415
416 \
417
417 \
417
417 \

Naisseurs

"rancaise

Naisseur
EMMANUELLE CLEMENT
M. A.H. VAN BAALEN ROEBERS
M. LUIS JAVIER RIANO GONZALEZ
FRANCK LEPRINCE
M. JOAQUIM MATA COTE
M. HEINRICH KRULL
ECURIE ALRIC
GERARD HOFFARTH
NATHALIE LOIVEL
AGNES CERMELJ
ELODIE PESCATORE
CHANTAL ALLIOD
HILAIRE LEMASLE
JEAN-LOUIS LEMASLE
E.A.R.L. DE SAINT VINCENT
S.A.R.L. ELV. DU HARAS DE BOURGEAUVILLE
MICHEL CAPDEPON
MME DIANA H WARRINGTON
LILIANE FROMER
PAULINE KELLY
ISABELLE BRIX
JEAN-PIERRE BRIX
M. M.V. CLARKE
MME M.V. CLARKE
ROMAIN SICARD
ELISE BOIS
CHLOE LALANGE
C.J.B.M. HEESAKKERS
PIERRE NOMBALAIS
BENEDICTE TRUSSART
JEWELMEAD TRADING LIMITED
MARIE-LUCE DURAND
E.A.R.L. HARAS DU LUY
M. MICHIELS VAN DE VOORDE
LISTE ROUGE
M. ALFRED SCHNAPP
M. SOEREN SCHULZE
JEAN-PIERRE GENAUD
GILLES MARNAY
LAETITIA MARNAY
BENJAMIN BRETECHER
CLAUDINE LORRAIN
KARINE LORRAIN
JOEL-HENRI DEMPURE
CAROLINE ROULLAND
JACQUES BOUET
NANCY LA FONTA
MATHIEU DAGUZAN-GARROS
MARTINE LEBEE-LEGENDRE
ALAIN FORTIN
JACQUES GRANDCHAMP DES RAUX
LAURENCE GRANDCHAMP DES RAUX
ANDRE DALOZ
PHILIPPE DUROURE
SYNDIE BRETECHER
SERGE LOIVEL
MARIE-LAURE STRASSER
LUDOVIC PARA
M. JACHURA JACEK
REGIS GRASSIN

DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2012

Dépt
61

28

78
67
50
21
45
74
50
50
60
14
64

88
61
50
50

86
86
36

85
68

49
64

17

17
61
61
49
61
14
79
79
14
31
32
55
55
14
14
55
63
49
50
67
13

45

Nb de chvx
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Gains
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

15,2

15,08

14,665

14,665

13,335

13,335

13,33

13,33

13,09

13,09

13,09

12,8
12,665
12,665

12,6

12,6

12,4

12,4

12

2,9662
1,8667
1,108
0,8
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Société Hippique

Classement
417
417 \
417
417 \
417
417 \
417
417 \
417
417 \
417
417 \
417
417 \
417
417 \
417
417 \
417
417 \
417
417 \
417
417 \
417
417 \
417
417 \
417
417 \
417
417 \
417
417 \
417
417 \
417
417 \
417
417 \
417
417 \
417
417 \
417
417 \
417
417 \
417
417 \
417
417 \
417
417 \
417
417 \
417
417 \
417
417 \

Naisseur
S.A.R.L. EQUI-ROC
BENEDICTE LABARRE
JOEL ROBERT
LA MAGNIFICA
M. G. GIJSBERS
ALAIN CHEREAU
VERONIQUE BONNEFOY
ANGE MARTINET
ROBERT BAIXOULE
M. C.C.J. PEELEN
MARY VUATTOUX
YVETTE BLANDAMOUR
GUY LIGNIERES
CLAUDINE VANSON
PERE LLARGUES ROCA
REJANE LE LAN
M. M. VAN NISTELROOY
M. J. WEIJKAMP
BERNARD COQUET
BRIDGET KLINE-PERRY
M. G. DEEN HOLDING B.V.
THIERRY DESSOLIERE
MELANIE BARRET
ALAIN CALAIS

JACQUELINE COUPRIE CANESTRIER

PASCALINE TORTORELLI
GREGORY GIBAULT
PIERRE-AIME ROUGE CARRASSAT
E.A.R.L. ELEVAGE CELESTE
E CIAMPI
CECILE GOUJON
ISABELLE GUIGNABAUDET
M. R. TER HAAR
JEAN-LUC GAILLARD
MME NIKI KOKUBO
SYLVIE DESSOLIERE
CHRISTIAN PAPE
LISTE ROUGE
GERARD FAVRE
PAUL NATAF
KOBILARNA LIPICA
MME CHRISTINE BRIANT
CLAUDE CASTRO GIMENEZ
PAULINO GIMENEZ
ANNE-MARIE JOURDE
M. DANIEL GUILLAUME
M. R.J. SEINEN
MONIQUE DEVILLIER
STEPHANIE BARBIER
JACQUES LEBAS
E.A.R.L. VEBE
THOMAS BUSSON COULON
M. GESA COORDES
ALAIN HOCQUE
JEAN-FRANCOIS NOEL
CARINE GOUEL
M. CHRISTIAN TINEL
FLORENCE ROUGE CARRASSAT
FRANCIS CARVIN
MAURICE HETEAU

DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2012
Naisseurs

Dépt
57
71
55
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16

39

36
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57
35
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50
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36
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82
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56
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50
11

47
13
56
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DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2012

HSHF

Société Hippique

Classement
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"rancaise

Naisseur Dépt
FABIEN LEBAS 67
LISTE ROUGE \ 32
M. GONZALO VALENZUELA RUIZ
PAUL VIEL \ 14
M. P. VERDELLEN
MARTIAL LEMAY \ 85
JEROME PELLETIER 17
CHRISTINE BROSTEAUX \ 8
PHILIPPE BOUZIGE 13
FRANCOIS RANDON \ 34
LISTE ROUGE 14
MONIQUE HAZAR \ 61
CHRISTOPHE ALLANO 56
GUY MOINARD \ 85
PASCAL CREPELLE 59
M. WALTER TEUFEL \
ISABELLE ARNAL 12
PHILIPPE GEORGE \ 88
LOIC PRAUD 44
M. JOACHIM JANENZ RAINER \
MME PAMELA BERGER
ROLANDE MARTINET \ 50
HERVE SUDRAT 91
M. LOTHAR BRUEHL \
BENOIT HOUZE 59
M. F. LUEB \
CLAUDINE MOINARD 85
CLAUDINE ROTA \ 70
SANDRINE HENN 57
NATHALIE SIMON \ 29
YEGUADA BURGUES
JAMES CARPENTIER \ 2
FRANCOISE PAPE 95
JEAN-MARIE JACQUINOT \ 70
JEAN-PIERRE PUCHOIS 62
YEGUADA BON AIRE \
CHRISTOPHE BETHE 43
M. J.W. ELBURG \
CORALIE NIEUVIARTS 62
LISTE ROUGE \ 69
PHILIPPE JUNG 53
M. CLAUDIO SARRADELL \
CHRISTOPHE BLANDAMOUR 50
CATHY JANKOWSKI \ 59
RACHEL URVOIT 56
LEOPOLDINE BURTIN \ 12
SARL MANSOLEIN
MARIE-CHRISTINE RATAJCZYK \ 58
M. A.P.P. BIANCHI MACHADO SAMPAI
M. JOHANNES SABEL \
M. ROLAND VENDERICKX
NICOLAS BURTIN \ 12
S.N.C. BROHIER 50
GERARD PI1ZZ0O \ 83
S.C.E.A. HARAS DE LA LIZONNE 24
PASCAL RICHOU \ 14
THIERRY GOUZERH 44
LISTE ROUGE \ 33
GAUTIER HOUZE 59

MME G. GREGORIO \

Nb de chvx
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SHF DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2012
Sociéte’ Hippique Francaise Nalsseurs
417 NATHALIE ROBERT 49 1 0
417 \ DOMINIQUE RONDU \ 14 \ 1 \ 0
417 M. LOUIS LIVENS 1 0
417 \ JIMMY LOUIS \ 55 \ 1 \ 0
417 BERNARD PERCHE 59 1 0
417 \ M. A.A.H. CLAUS BLOM \ \ 1 \ 0
417 M. PETER WAUTERS 1 0
417 \ CHRISTELLE ROMAGNE \ 53 \ 1 \ 0
417 S.A.S. IL COLLE DI BARONCELLI 1 0
417 \ G.A.E.C. DE LA MINOTIERE \ 14 \ 1 \ 0
417 M. J. BERBRUGGEN 1 0
417 \ CHRISTIAN CROZET \ 38 \ 1 \ 0
417 FRANCIS MOREAU 86 1 0
417 \ SEBASTIEN MOREAU \ 86 \ 1 \ 0
417 PIERRE OLIVIER ROBERT 49 1 0
417 \ S.C.E.A. ELEVAGE FRADIN \ 85 \ 1 \ 0
417 GILBERT COLLING 76 1 0
417 \ NATHALIE STEINER \ 53 \ 1 \ 0
417 JEAN-LUC MELINE 54 2 0
417 \ GEORGES SELNET \ 50 \ 1 \ 0
417 LISTE ROUGE 59 1 0




